RANGER 403 / RANGER 503
MIG / MAG WELDING OUTFITS
• •
• •
• •
•
•
•

Torch Length meter 3
UNIT
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL / OUTFIT POWER SOURCE WIREFEEDER TORCH PRODUCT CODE
Ranger 403 - A TCVR - 403 FEEDLITE - 20 (PN) ADOR-TW 400 (E) F10.37.101.0042
Ranger 403 - B TCVR - 403 FEEDLITE - 40 (PN) ADOR-TW 400 (E) F10.37.101.0047
Ranger 403 - C TCVR - 403 FEEDLITE - 20 (PN) MTG - 400 (E) F10.37.101.0073
Ranger 503 - A TCVR - 503 FEEDLITE - 20 (PN) ADOR-TW 400 (E) F10.37.101.0044
Ranger 503 - B TCVR - 503 FEEDLITE - 40 (PN) ADOR-TW 400 (E) F10.37.101.0048
WELDERS TO THE NATION SINCE 1951
(Formerly Known as Advani-Oerlikon Ltd.)
Warranty: One year from the date of purchase. ADOR WELDING LIMITED warrants that all new equipment sold from Plant/Area Offices / Authorised Distributors are free from defects in materials and workmanship